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HSS-E Machineruimer DIN 208 H7, MK

Omschrijving

DIN 208, con. schacht, spiraalgroeven
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Extra informatie

[temnnummer

Model

Modelgroep

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0515203100
51.520

R520...
8716563375548
82076030
Machineruimers

Huvema

Diameter @ (d1)
Spiraallengte (12)
Werklengte (13)
Totaallengte (I1)
opname (d2)

Aantal snijkanten (z)

1046548
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31 mm

77 mm

193 mm

285 mm

MK 3

10
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Product afbeeldingen
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